10:00 am

10:10 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

University of Colorado

Boulder | Colorado Springs | Denver | Anschutz Medical Campus

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO STAFF COUNCIL

University of Colorado Staff Council
Meeting Agenda
CU Boulder Campus
CIRES Room W 230 conference Room

Thursday, November 17, 2016
10:00 am — 12:00 pm

Call to Order

Roll Call

Present and approve October minutes
Treasurer’s report

Chair’s report — Denise Thomas
e Board of Regents Meeting

Faculty Assembly Chair — Ravinder Singh

Updates:
e Tuition Policy Working Group
e Paid Parental Leave Working Group

Working Climate Survey Preliminary Results Discussion

Committee Work

Committee Recaps

Campus Updates

e Boulder
e Colorado Springs
e Denver
e System
Adjourn

1

UCSC Meeting Agenda
November 17, 2016, prepared by dt



