

University of Colorado Staff Council Meeting Agenda CU Boulder Campus CIRES Room W 230 conference Room

Thursday, November 17, 2016 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

10:00 am	Call to Order Roll Call Present and approve October minutes Treasurer's report
10:10 am	 Chair's report – Denise Thomas Board of Regents Meeting
10:30 am	Faculty Assembly Chair – Ravinder Singh
11:00 am	Updates: Tuition Policy Working Group Paid Parental Leave Working Group
11:30 am	Working Climate Survey Preliminary Results Discussion
12:00 pm	Committee Work
1:00 pm	Committee Recaps
1:30 pm	Campus Updates • Boulder • Colorado Springs • Denver • System
2:00 pm	Adjourn

1